
Bid Opening Time:  10:30 A.M., September 1, 2022

Public Buildings - Josh Morse

BIDDERS
A. LABOR

1. STANDARD RATE

PER HOUR

750

2. PREMIUM RATE

PER HOUR

72

B. MATERIALS

1. MATERIAL ALLOWANCE

GRAND TOTAL

Awarded to:                                                                                                                                                                           Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

Vendor# Acct & Org Code

Department Head                                                  Date                                 Mayor or her designee                                                              Date

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

$145.00

City of Newton, Massachusetts

Purchasing Department

Comparison of Bids

INVITATION FOR BID #23-17

Repair, Servicing & Installation of Overhead and Sliding Doors

Door Systems

$35,000.00

$159,410.00

$108,750.00

$217.50

$15,660.00


