City of Newton, Massachusetts Purchasing Department Comparison of Bids

INVITATION FOR BID #23-17 Repair, Servicing & Installation of Overhead and Sliding Doors

Bid Opening Time: 10:30 A.M., September 1, 2022

Public Buildings - Josh Morse

BIDDERS	Door Systems
A. LABOR	
1. STANDARD RATE	
PER HOUR	\$145.00
750	\$108,750.00
2. PREMIUM RATE	
PER HOUR	\$217.50
72	\$15,660.00
B. MATERIALS	
1. MATERIAL ALLOWANCE	\$35,000.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$159,410.00

l to:		Chief Procurement Officer
endor#		Acct & Org Code
)enartment Head	Date	Mayor or her designee
Department Head Notes Regarding Sp	Date pecific Bids	Mayor or her designee